

---

## materiale

I.D.: 56480046

---

Data publicarii	28.04.21	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.906,64 RON - 1.906,64 RON

---

Descriere: 1 TABLA ZN 0.4\*1\*2000 19 BUC 11.000 37.815126 415.97 79.03 2 TABLA NEAGRA STRIATA 3\*1.5\*3.0 19 BUC 1.000 495.79832 495.80 94.20 3 LAT 40\*5 19 KG 49.500 4.201681 207.98 39.52 4 LAT 20\*3 19 KG 52.600 4.201681 221.01 41.99 5 FIER OB #6 19 KG 21.000 3.361345 70.59 13.41 6 CORNIER 40\*40\*4 19 KG 15.480 4.201681 65.04 12.36 7 VAR PASTA 10KG 19 BUC 2.000 12.605042 25.21 4.79 8 TV 30\*30\*3 19 ML 18.000 11.764706 211.76 40.24 9 CIMENT ROMCIM 40KG 19 SAC 10.000 19.327731 193.28 36.72

---